Intermediary Sales Team

Defined Contribution Investment Solutions

DCIS Intermediary Sales Team

Head of DCIS Intermediary Sales
Lathan Mahaffey — 443-253-1300 lathan.c.mahaffey@jpmorgan.com

Head of DC Internal Sales

Dean Jackson 312-732-5055 dean.a.jackson@jpmorgan.com

Client Advisor Phone number Email Internal Client Advisor Phonenumber Email

Omar Aridi 201-988-5816 omar.j.aridi@jpmorgan.com Skyler Minery 212-847-4739  skyler.minery@ijpmorgan.com
Staci Baker 310-490-5608 staci.a.baker@jpmorgan.com Dmarte Arafiles 773-981-9343 dmarte.arafiles@jpmorgan.com
Shaun Bromley 410-800-7973 shaun.d.bromley@ipmorgan.com Zach Jones 614-213-9730 zach.jones@jpmorgan.com

Tim Gannon 617-413-0146 timothy.k.gannon@jpmorgan.com Jordan McBride 773-981-9356  jordan.a.mcbride@jpmorgan.com
Mark Glatley 216-401-0770 mark.c.glatley@jipmorgan.com Michael Prout 614-213-9731 michael.prout@jpmorgan.com
Kevin Morgan 817-304-0071 kevin.d.morgan@jpmorgan.com Mary Zsolnay 773-981-9344 mary.e.zsolnay@jpmorgan.com
Marta Rodriguez 773-936-3692 marta.r.rodriguez@jpmorgan.com Jordan McBride 773-981-9356  jordan.a.mcbride@jpmorgan.com
Benjamin Travers  415-672-2262 benjamin.h.travers@ipmorgan.com Dmarte Arafiles 773-981-9343 dmarte.arafiles@jpmorgan.com
Jeff Weaver 813-482-2470 jeffrey.a.weaver@jpmorgan.com Michael Prout 614-213-9731 michael.prout@jpmorgan.com

Defined Contribution National Accounts Sales Team
Head of DC National Accounts

BrantWong 212-648-2531 brant.k.wong@jpmorgan.com
Client Advisor Phone number Email

Edgar Utset 609-738-3178 edgar.utset@jpmorgan.com
Susan Weeks 312-375-4498 susan.weeks@jpmorgan.com
Karen Zander 212-648-2495 karen.zander@jpmorgan.com

@ Omar Aridi/Skyler Minery

@ Staci Baker/Dmarte Arafiles

@ Shaun Bromley/Zach Jones

@ Tim Gannon/Jordan McBride

@ Mark Glatley/Michael Prout

@ Kevin Morgan/Mary Zsolnay

@ Benjamin Travers/Dmarte Arafiles
@ Marta Rodriguez/Jordan McBride

@ Jeff Weaver/Michael Prout

J.P.Morgan Asset Management is the marketing name for the asset management businesses of JPMorgan Chase & Co. and its affiliates worldwide.
If you are a person with a disability and need additional support in viewing the material, please call us at 1-800-343-1113 for assistance.
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